BASIC OVERVIEW
The FFPP series is specifically designed for DC
filtering applications such as DC link or resonant
filters for voltages up to 2300V. The safe and
reliable Controlled Self-Healing Technology
makes this series particularly suitable for power
converters in traction, drives and renewable energy
areas. FFPP use a wet solution (without free oil)

most cases. KYOCERA AVX can also provide custom
solutions as needed.
HOW TO ORDER
D FFPP
Series
A
Voltage
A = 900V
B = 1000V
C = 1100V
D = 1250V
E = 1400V
F = 1500V
G = 1700V
H = 1900V
I = 2000V
J = 2150V
K = 2300V
4307
Capacitance
EIA Code
K
Capacitance
Tolerance
K = ±10%​
1
Format
1 = 166x176 H187
2 = 166x176 H262.5
3 = 288x147 H187
F
Terminal Code
F = Female Threaded
NORTH AMERICA
Perrin Hardee
Product Marketing Manager
EUROPE
Radek Psenka
Product Marketing Manager
ASIA
Benjamin Soon
Product Marketing Manager
© KYOCERA AVX Corporation | Revised: 11/20/2025
FFPP Series — DC Link
/ Filtering
MEDIUM POWER FILM CAPACITORS